NDVI

Shannon

Relative abundance

0.6 -
0.4+
0.2+
0.0+

_0'2-_' * T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
S-15 S-14 S-13 S-09 S-11 S-10 S-12 S-08 S-07 S-05 S-01 S-06 S-18 S-02 S-03 S-04 S-16 S-17

2.0+
1.5+
1.0+
0.5

.

S-15 S-14 S

-13 S-

09 S-11 S-10 S-12 S-08 S-07 S-05 S-01 S-06 S-18 S-02 S-03 S-04 S-16 S-17

1.00+

0.75+

0.50

0.25

0.00 -

S-15 S-14 S-13 S-09 S-11 S-10 S-12 S-08 S-07 S-05 S-01 S-06 S-18 S-02 S-03 S-04 S-16 S-17

Sample
.Acrobeloides .Cruznema .Nygolaimus .Rhabditis
Genus [JJArorcelaimelius  [l|Globodera  [llPellioditis [ |other
.Cephaloboides .Meloidogyne .Pristionchus




